
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Session 6

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:47.673 42 175,41Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 48AM
1

1

90 E2P Racing 1:48.197 37 0.524 174,56Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 37P/A
1

2 0.524

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.096 35 1.423 173,12Ferrari - 296 GT3 45P/A
2

3 0.899

29 Pellin Racing 1:49.457 29 1.784 172,55Ferrari - 488 GT3 304 0.361

85 CP Racing 1:49.607 12 1.934 172,32Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 45AM
2

5 0.150

11 HOFOR Racing 1:49.737 24 2.064 172,11Mercedes-AMG - GT3 45AM
3

6 0.130

32 Team GP Elite 1:49.738 34 2.065 172,11Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 527 0.001

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:50.178 39 2.505 171,42Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 42P/A
3

8 0.440

71 Juta Racing 1:50.635 10 2.962 170,72Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 45P/A
4

9 0.457

58 MP Racing 1:50.890 4 3.217 170,32Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 26AM
4

10 0.255

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:50.936 9 3.263 170,25BMW - M4 GT3 37AM
5

11 0.046

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:53.229 23 5.556 166,81Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 24P/A
5

12 2.293

5 Kessel Racing 1:54.152 40 6.479 165,46Ferrari - 488 GT3 41AM
6

13 0.923

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

90 E2P Racing 1:48.197 37 174,56Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 371

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.096 35 0.899 173,12Ferrari - 296 GT3 452 0.899

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:50.178 39 1.981 171,42Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 423 1.082

71 Juta Racing 1:50.635 10 2.438 170,72Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 454 0.457

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:53.229 23 5.032 166,81Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 245 2.594

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:47.673 42 175,41Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 481

85 CP Racing 1:49.607 12 1.934 172,32Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 452 1.934

11 HOFOR Racing 1:49.737 24 2.064 172,11Mercedes-AMG - GT3 453 0.130

58 MP Racing 1:50.890 4 3.217 170,32Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 264 1.153

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:50.936 9 3.263 170,25BMW - M4 GT3 375 0.046

5 Kessel Racing 1:54.152 40 6.479 165,46Ferrari - 488 GT3 416 3.216
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Session 6

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 1:53.435 15 166,50Pors che - 911 GT3 Cup MR (991 Gen II) 461

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:52.858 13 167,35Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 29AM
1

1

903 Red Ant Racing 1:53.344 19 0.486 166,64Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 322 0.486

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.035 24 1.177 165,63Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 283 0.691

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.558 15 1.700 164,87Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 47AM
2

4 0.523

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.231 9 2.373 163,91Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 46AM
3

5 0.673

973 Ebimotors 1:56.104 5 3.246 162,67Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 35AM
4

6 0.873

904 Red Ant Racing 1:56.129 7 3.271 162,64Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 327 0.025

967 HRT Performance 1:57.009 15 4.151 161,42Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 268 0.880

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:57.507 33 4.649 160,73Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 349 0.498

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:58.243 13 5.385 159,73Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 26AM
5

10 0.736

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:52.858 13 167,35Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 291

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.558 15 1.700 164,87Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 472 1.700

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.231 9 2.373 163,91Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 463 0.673

973 Ebimotors 1:56.104 5 3.246 162,67Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 354 0.873

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:58.243 13 5.385 159,73Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 265 2.139

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

424 Lionspeed GP 2:00.634 2 156,57Porsche -  718 Cayman GT4 RS  Clubsport 161

418 PCR Sport 2:04.452 10 3.818 151,76Mercedes-AMG - GT4 172 3.818
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Session 6

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

15 Car Collection Motorsport 1:48.447 5 174,16Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 371

62 DL Racing 1:50.537 12 2.090 170,87Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 262 2.090

3 DL Racing 1:53.762 8 5.315 166,02Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 303 3.225

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:56.944 8 8.497 161,51Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 154 3.182

30 DL Racing 2:00.875 24 12.428 156,25Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 245 3.931
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